Electric Linear
Motor.
KLM-40-0F2
© 2022 KOMP-ACT SA
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Edition 4 16/09/2022

Power cable
3 x 0,50 mm²
3 KLA-PWR-X-03-HF-A
5 KLA-PWR-X-05-HF-A
10 KLA-PWR-X-10-HF-A
Sensor cable
7 x 0.25 mm2
3 KLA-SNR-X-03-HF-A
5 KLA-SNR-X-05-HF-A
10 KLA-SNR-X-10-HF-A
Accessories
The motion setup is done through web server interface (GUI) embedded in the electronic controller which is
needed to control the actuator.
GREEN GREENPLUS
Stroke [mm] Part Number Part Number
40 KLM-40-0F2-GR–040 KLM-40-0F2-GRP–040
80 KLM-40-0F2-GR-080 KLM-40-0F2-GRP-080
120 KLM-40-0F2-GR-120 KLM-40-0F2-GRP-120
160 KLM-40-0F2-GR-160 KLM-40-0F2-GRP-160
200 KLM-40-0F2-GR-200 KLM-40-0F2-GRP-200
240 KLM-40-0F2-GR-240 KLM-40-0F2-GRP-240
Drivers (choose one from below)
TCP/IP KDRV-3-MK-TP Electronic Driver with Ethernet
KDRV-3-MK-PF  Electronic Driver with Profinet Module
KDRV-3-MK-ET Electronic Driver with EtherCat Module